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Women / XB / Achieve
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Murray534
Jill's Gymnastics

9.600 9.700 9.7509.750 38.800
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Ingles-Stanford533
Jill's Gymnastics

9.900 9.600 9.2009.700 38.400
1 2T 2 10T 2 

2 

Mallory Grady532
Jill's Gymnastics

9.700 9.600 9.4509.600 38.350
5 3T 3T 3 3 

3 

Peyton Brandstetter150
WOGA

9.600 9.600 9.2009.600 38.000
7T 4T 4T 11T 4 

4 

Emily Conn153
WOGA

9.750 9.500 9.1509.350 37.750
4 6* 13T 13T 5T

5T

Grace Moya169
WOGA

9.300 9.500 9.5509.400 37.750
17T 5* 10T 2 6T

6T

Landry Westbrook536
Jill's Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 9.2009.450 37.650
8T 9T 8T 12T 7 

7 

Kylie Ervin156
WOGA

9.800 9.400 9.0009.300 37.500
2T 11* 15T 22T 8T

8T

Emily Carter288
Texas Champion

9.500 9.300 9.1009.600 37.500
10* 15T 5T 16T 9T

9T

Shy Leija161
WOGA

9.500 9.400 9.3509.250 37.500
11* 10* 17T 4 10T

10T

Julianna Chapple528
Jill's Gymnastics

9.800 9.000 9.2509.250 37.300
3T 30T 18T 7* 11T

11T

Kylie Armstrong286
Texas Champion

9.600 8.900 9.2509.550 37.300
9T 34T 6T 8* 12T

12T

Eden Gentry531
Jill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.1009.450 36.950
21T 21T 9T 17T 13T

13T

Michaella Epassa155
WOGA

9.400 9.300 9.0509.200 36.950
14T 17* 20T 20T 14T

14T

Cinthia Garcia Aguilar530
Jill's Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.1509.400 36.950
24T 16* 11T 14T 15T

15T

Xylie Failor291
Texas Champion

9.400 8.700 9.2509.550 36.900
15T 38 7T 9T 16 

16 

Sofia Smith171
WOGA

8.900 9.300 9.3009.350 36.850
29T 18T 14T 5T 17 

17 

Hallie Deloach529
Jill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 8.8509.200 36.650
22T 12T 21T 28T 18 

18 

Charlee Jones526
Eagles Wings-Anna

9.200 9.500 8.6009.200 36.500
23T 7T 22T 41T 19T

19T

Hannah Lin163
WOGA

9.300 9.400 9.0008.800 36.500
18T 13T 35T 23T 20T

20T

Valencia Huang159
WOGA

9.500 9.300 8.8508.750 36.400
12T 19T 39T 29* 21T

21T

Savannah Gaske157
WOGA

9.400 8.800 9.3008.900 36.400
16T 36T 32T 6T 22T

22T

Alessandra Dickson154
WOGA

9.300 9.100 8.8509.150 36.400
19T 27T 23 30* 23T

23T

Delaney Smith417
New Heights

9.000 9.400 8.9008.900 36.200
26T 14T 33T 27 24 

24 
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Sydney Granberry295
Texas Champion

8.800 9.100 9.1509.100 36.150
31T 28T 24T 15T 25 

25 

Holley Lewis418
New Heights

9.450 8.600 9.0008.800 35.850
13 39T 36T 24T 26 

26 

Eva McElhenny165
WOGA

8.500 9.450 8.8509.000 35.800
40T 8 29T 31T 27T

27T

Isabella Barretto149
WOGA

9.000 9.000 9.0008.800 35.800
27T 31T 37T 25T 28T

28T

Lauren Martin164
WOGA

8.800 8.800 8.7509.300 35.650
32T 37T 16T 36 29 

29 

Brinley Lonadier522
Gymnastics World

8.900 8.500 8.8009.400 35.600
30T 42T 12T 35 30 

30 

Rylie Lassetter128
Zero Gravity Robinso

8.600 9.200 9.0008.750 35.550
37T 22T 40T 26T 31 

31 

Kyndal Griffin334
Infinity Athletics

8.700 8.900 8.6509.250 35.500
35T 35T 19T 38T 32T

32T

Catherine Lien162
WOGA

8.800 9.200 9.1008.400 35.500
33T 23* 42 18T 33*

33*

Khloii Calvert152
WOGA

9.100 9.200 8.4008.800 35.500
25T 24* 38T 43 34*

34*

Finley Wilson172
WOGA

8.500 9.200 8.6509.100 35.450
41T 26* 25* 40* 35T

35T

Alexis Diaz415
New Heights

8.600 9.200 8.6509.000 35.450
38T 25* 30T 39* 36T

36T

Emily Canon127
Zero Gravity Robinso

8.400 9.100 8.8509.100 35.450
43 29T 26* 32T 37T

37T

Brooklyn Butler151
WOGA

9.300 9.000 8.0009.100 35.400
20T 32T 27T 45 38 

38 

Sienna Mityas166
WOGA

8.500 9.300 8.8508.600 35.250
42T 20T 41 33T 39T

39T

Laurel Clepper132
Zero Gravity Robinso

8.600 9.000 8.6009.050 35.250
39T 33T 28 42T 40T

40T

Sofia Rice626
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.600 9.0508.850 35.200
36T 40T 34 21T 41 

41 

Charlize Douglas333
Infinity Athletics

8.800 8.000 8.8509.000 34.650
34T 45 31T 34T 42 

42 

Mia Hayes206
WOGA

8.100 8.200 9.1008.250 33.650
45 44 43 19T 43 

43 

Claire Monahan168
WOGA

9.000 8.500 8.7007.400 33.600
28T 43T 45 37 44 

44 

Hannah Myers525
Eagles Wings-Anna

8.200 8.600 8.2508.200 33.250
44 41T 44 44 45 

45 
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